
Register online at LanguageArtsBase.com

Date Class Theme Age Group
Classes per 
session

Cost/person (tax 
incl.)

Saturday, June 6, 20 Needle Felting Sweet Succulents 5-12 1 30

Saturday, June 13, 20 Ceramic Mug Scratch n Attach Mug Kids (3+) 1 40

Saturday, June 13, 20 Pottery Wheel Basic Throw 16+ 1 40

Saturday, June 20, 20 Calligraphy Faux (English) 16+ 1 30

Saturday, June 20, 20 Acrylic Painting Cabin Life Kids (3+) 1 30

Saturday, June 27, 20 Acrylic Painting Sweet Succulents 16+ 1 30

Saturday, July 4, 20 Needle Felting Favourite Character 5-12 1 30

Saturday, July 11, 20 Ceramic Mug Soap Dish Kids (3+) 1 40

Saturday, July 11, 20 Pottery Wheel Basic Throw 16+ 1 40

Saturday, July 18, 20 Weaving Wall Hanging 16+ 1 30

Saturday, July 25, 20 Still-Life Drawing Indoor Plants Kids (3+) 1 30

Saturday, August 1, 20 Acrylic Painting Favourite Character 16+ 1 30

Saturday, August 8, 20 Calligraphy Brush (English) 16+ 1 30

Saturday, August 15, 20 Acrylic Painting Under the Stars Kids (3+) 1 30

Saturday, August 22, 20 Ceramic Mug Soap Dish Kids (3+) 1 40

Saturday, August 22, 20 Pottery Wheel Basic Throw 16+ 1 40

Saturday, August 29, 20 Needle Felting Favourite Character 5-12 1 30

Saturday, August 29, 20 Weaving Wall Hanging 16+ 1 30

*Pre-Registration required. Minimum 4 classes to a session. 
*Maximum 4 students to 1 instructor for all classes. 
*Tax is included in the cost. Full tuition payment can be settled before or on the first day of class (via cash, cheque, or credit card)
*Materials are included in cost. 
*Schedule subject to change

*We will operate according to Worksafe BC regulations for child care and recreation centers. Please be mindful during post-COVID environment, and stay home when 
necessary. LAB is implementing masks for every one to wear, maintaining 6 feet distancing, hourly hand washing, and daily studio cleaniness. For more information 
please check our website languageartsbase.com

Every Saturday from 3:00 PM to 4:30 PM!

SUMMER WORKSHOPS
@ LAB Language Arts Base Studio's                                            

* NEW LOCATION! *                                                             
Unit 110 - 12480 No. 1 Road, Richmond

SIGN UP NOW
1 FREE "1-HR WORKSHOP" ($30 value)

PER PURCHASE OF 3 x WEEKLY SESSIONS

You can also reach us at: languageartsbase@gmail.com                    
778-681-6226 | 微信: jessicapang13


